DEOS Snow Network Storm Totals for January 16, 2022:

Delaware

Location
Talley
Greenville
Claymont
White Clay Creek
Prices Corner
Hockessin
Glasgow
New Castle
Newark
Port Penn
Blackbird
Smyrna
West Dover
Woodside
Dover

Harrington

Official Total (in)
1
0.7
0.9
0.8
0.5
1.1
0.7
0.6
0.7
Trace
0.6
0.4
Trace
Trace
Trace

Trace



